BUS #08-20 — MISS DARLENE

7:27 AM

7:29 AM
7:30 AM
7:31 AM
7:31 AM
7:33 AM
7:34 AM
7:35 AM
7:36 AM
7:37 AM
7:37 AM

7:39 AM

AM ROUTE

east entrance to Erickson’s
lot on Lake
1914 Lake Ave.

2101 Moulton Ave.

2122 Mills Ave.

2230 Mills Ave.

2113 Oak Ave.

Sherman & Washington
Straley & Marquard

Patricia & Mitzi (by apartments)
2762 Patricia

Patricia & Mitzi
(by retirement home)

2862 Riverview Ave.

3:23 PM

3:25 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:27 PM
3:29 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:32 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM

3:34 PM

PM ROUTE

east entrance to Erickson’s
lot on Lake
1914 Lake Ave.

2101 Moulton Ave.

2122 Mills Ave.

2230 Mills Ave.

2113 Oak Ave.

Sherman & Washington
Straley & Marquard

Patricia & Mitzi (by apartments)
2762 Patricia

Patricia & Mitzi
(by retirement home)

2862 Riverview Ave.

**% 1/, Day Dismissal is at 11:25 a.m. **



