BUS #08-20 – MISS DARLENE

AM ROUTE

PM ROUTE

7:27 AM	east entrance to Erickson's lot on Lake	3:23 PM	east entrance to Erickson's lot on Lake
7:29 AM	1914 Lake Ave.	3:25 PM	1914 Lake Ave.
7:30 AM	2101 Moulton Ave.	3:26 PM	2101 Moulton Ave.
7:31 AM	2122 Mills Ave.	3:27 PM	2122 Mills Ave.
7:31 AM	2230 Mills Ave.	3:27 PM	2230 Mills Ave.
7:33 AM	2113 Oak Ave.	3:29 PM	2113 Oak Ave.
7:34 AM	Sherman & Washington	3:30 PM	Sherman & Washington
7:35 AM	Straley & Marquard	3:30 PM	Straley & Marquard
7:36 AM	Patricia & Mitzi (by apartments)	3:32 PM	Patricia & Mitzi (by apartments)
7:37 AM	2762 Patricia	3:32 PM	2762 Patricia
7:37 AM	Patricia & Mitzi (by retirement home)	3:33 PM	Patricia & Mitzi (by retirement home)
7:39 AM	,	3:34 PM	2862 Riverview Ave.

^{** 1/2} Day Dismissal is at 11:25 a.m. **